

PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MAT-3504 OF 2023

**ORDER NO 05
DATE 27.09.2024**

Today is fixed for filing W. Statement.
Both parties file hazira.
W. Statement filed.
Copy served and objected to.

To 03.02.2025 for reconciliation.

D.C by me

ADJ 3RD

**ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)**